©2021 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street, Olathe, KS 66061  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC:  81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.1335 eiko.com1
Rev. 02/08/24
C O N F I G U R A T O R
M O D E L H O U S I N G L U M E N  P A C K A G E C R I / C C T V O LT A G E D I M M I N G C O N T R O L S
LLH : Linear High Bay
1E - 1’x2’
65W - 65W;  9,750 lm

• Cold Storage
• Big Box Retail
• Service Repair Centers
A P P L I C A T I O N S
LLH-E Linear High Bay
©2021 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street, Olathe, KS 66061  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC:  81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.1335 eiko.com2
Rev. 02/08/24
P E R F O R M A N C E  S U M M A R Y
O R D E R
C O D E I T E M  # L E N G T H W A T T S N O M I N A L
L U M E N S L P W C C T L E N S D I M M I N G V O LT S R E P L A C E S D L C
P R E M I U M
12480 LLH1E/65W/840/UD 2’ 65W 9,750 150 4000K Frosted 0-10V 120-277V HBF 6x T8/4x T5 PBADU37J
12481 LLH1E/65W/850/UD 2’ 65W 9,750 150 5000K Frosted 0-10V 120-277V HBF 6x T8/4x T5 PDOMWXNX
12138 LLH1E/100W/840/UD 2’ 100W 15,000 150 4000K Frosted 0-10V 120-277V HBF 6x T8/4x T5 P4SW5BFA
12139 LLH1E/100W/850/UD 2’ 100W 15,000 150 5000K Frosted 0-10V 120-277V HBF 6x T8/4x T5 PZC3L5KS
12648 LLH1E/130W/840/UD 2’ 130W 19,500 150 4000K Frosted 0-10V 120-277V HBF 8x T8/6x T5 HO PDP3QZ7X
12649 LLH1E/130W/850/UD 2’ 130W 19,500 150 5000K Frosted 0-10V 120-277V HBF 8x T8/6x T5 HO PWTPQ9FR
12140 LLH1E/160W/840/UD 2’ 160W 24,000 150 4000K Frosted 0-10V 120-277V HBF 8x T8/6x T5 HO PF05IAK3
12141 LLH1E/160W/850/UD 2’ 160W 24,000 150 5000K Frosted 0-10V 120-277V HBF 8x T8/6x T5 HO PBUJI3K3
12142 LLH2E/200W/840/UD 2’ 200W 30,000 150 4000K Frosted 0-10V 120-277V 8x T5 HO P6E38X1F
12143 LLH2E/200W/850/UD 2’ 200W 30,000 150 5000K Frosted 0-10V 120-277V 8x T5 HO P6AZHZKA
12383 LLH3E/240W/840/UD 4’ 240W 36,000 150 4000K Frosted 0-10V 120-277V 10x T5 HO P06D7FS6
12384 LLH3E/240W/850/UD 4’ 240W 36,000 150 5000K Frosted 0-10V 120-277V 10x T5 HO PQ0BWFGH
12385 LLH3E/300W/840/UD 4’ 300W 45,000 150 4000K Frosted 0-10V 120-277V 1000W HID P6XJDHZ0
12386 LLH3E/300W/850/UD 4’ 300W 45,000 150 5000K Frosted 0-10V 120-277V 1000W HID POQKMM4W
12482 LLH4E/380W/840/UD 4’ 380W 57,000 150 4000K Frosted 0-10V 120-277V 1000W HID P3IEURTY
12483 LLH4E/380W/850/UD 4’ 380W 57,000 150 5000K Frosted 0-10V 120-277V 1000W HID PT1UAD94
12368 LLH1E/100W/840/VD 2’ 100W 15,000 150 4000K Frosted 0-10V 277-480V HBF 6x T8/4x T5 PEP0I8D3
12369 LLH1E/100W/850/VD 2’ 100W 15,000 150 5000K Frosted 0-10V 277-480V HBF 6x T8/4x T5 PDW18TUR
12370 LLH1E/160W/840/VD 2’ 160W 24,000 150 4000K Frosted 0-10V 277-480V HBF 8x T8/6x T5 HO PYH2ZW14
12371 LLH1E/160W/850/VD 2’ 160W 24,000 150 5000K Frosted 0-10V 277-480V HBF 8x T8/6x T5 HO PT3ZI0HJ
12372 LLH2E/200W/840/VD 2’ 200W 30,000 150 4000K Frosted 0-10V 277-480V 8x T5 HO P2CF7ESZ
12373 LLH2E/200W/850/VD 2’ 200W 30,000 150 5000K Frosted 0-10V 277-480V 8x T5 HO PUZAV5A8
12374 LLH3E/240W/840/VD 4’ 240W 36,000 150 4000K Frosted 0-10V 277-480V 10x T5 HO PCCL2LGH
12375 LLH3E/240W/850/VD 4’ 240W 36,000 150 5000K Frosted 0-10V 277-480V 10x T5 HO P9G26QHV
12376 LLH3E/300W/840/VD 4’ 300W 45,000 150 4000K Frosted 0-10V 277-480V 1000W HID PAR08VKE
12377 LLH3E/300W/850/VD 4’ 300W 45,000 150 5000K Frosted 0-10V 277-480V 1000W HID PJDZ22LK
12378 LLH4E/380W/840/VD 4’ 380W 57,000 150 4000K Frosted 0-10V 277-480V 1000W HID PI6D50DJ
12379 LLH4E/380W/850/VD 4’ 380W 57,000 150 5000K Frosted 0-10V 277-480V 1000W HID P1GOD51R
L U M E N  E Q U I V A L E N T
L L H - D X  S E R I E S L L H 1 E /  1 0 0 W L L 1 E /  1 6 0 W L L H 2 E /  2 0 0 W L L H 3 E /  2 4 0 W L L H 3 E /  3 0 0 W L L H 4 E /  3 8 0 W
LLH-1DX ✓
LLH-2DX ✓